:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9855855

Aug 31, 2024 - 08:54 (UTC)

In epoch 307,995 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 352362 - 0.019105059 ETH®
48.03 USD

2 352363 - 0.019076344 ETH®
47.95 USD

3 352364 - 0.019081129 ETH®
47.96 USD

4 352365 - 0.019072991 ETH®
47.94 USD

S 352366 - 0.019027917 ETH®
47.83 USD

6 352367 - 0.019056578 ETH®
47.90 USD

7 352368 - 0.019097384 ETH®
48.01 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/9855855
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/307995
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/352362
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/352363
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/352364
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/352365
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/352366
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/352367
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/352368

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

352373

Validator Id

162724

Amount

- 0.019120565
48.06 USD

- 0.019039920
47.86 USD

- 0.019082959
47.97 USD

- 0.019076623
47.95 USD

- 0.019044959
47.87 USD

- 0.019090915
47.99 USD

- 0.019113582
48.05 USD

- 0.019052432
47.89 USD

- 0.019117904
48.06 USD

Amount

+ 0.045952914
115.52 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/352369
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/352370
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/352371
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/352372
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/352373
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/352374
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/352375
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/352376
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/352377
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/162724

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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